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
w/2 high doors tor large equipment There is a very nice 4 bedroom 2 story
dwelling with a modern kitchen, 7 car attached garage and a real nice pond This
one will be leady tor spring possession, so be the first to see it. $289,000
Snyder Co.
Well here goes another ad Sellers have moved to Wisconsin to be with their
sons and this one MUST be SOLD Call now tor an excellent buy tor a pork
operation, goat, sheep or beet cows Was a dairy and could be again Produce is
also an excellent choice tor this one Soils are right tor most anything Less than
$2525 per acre with buildings. A GREAT BUY.

Urgent Needs
30 - 40 acres Franconia area

Hog & Poultry operations Dauphin - Schuylkill Co’s.
Amish farms - Manor Township or East to New Holland.

High Rise Poultry west to Huntingdon Co.
REMEMBER, I AM YOUR FULL TIME EXCLUSIVE FARM REALTOR/AUCTIONEER

My listings turn to “SOLD.”
"Don’t Wait To Bu\ Real Estate - Buy Real Estate & Wait"
SANFORD G. LEAMAN REALTOR,

CAI AUCTIONEER, CFS, CMI, GRI
101 WHITE OAK DRIVE, LANCASTER, PA. 17601-4842

.(717) 569-4264 or Toll Free 1-800-836-8113, FAX 717-569-8847
“See Me On TheWeb" http://www.iamnauct.com email: farmboyeiamnauct.com

MOTIVATED SELLER
14acre country residence. Shade Gap area, 9 5 acres tilla-
ble Large pond, nice rural area, $175,000 Additional

1 5 25 acres parcel available Complete details at
www.cbur.com

CENTRE COUNTY
Centre Hall Area - 11 acre country estate Reduced to
$559,500 Call for details or view the brochure and slide
show on-line at www.cbur.com

View our complete farm, farmette, rural acreage, woodland,
and cabin lists andbrochures at www.cbur.com

THE REAL ESTATERS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933
(570) 662-2138 • Evening (570) 662-2363

realmans@youu-net.com

Priced accordingly! 2 story 1056 sq. ft. older home
partially remodeled. Still needs TLC. Low taxes of
approx. $350/yr Antrim location. Close to State Land.
Wellsboro Schools Pricereduced to $26,900. M-1363

’RIME O
Located directly at the new Rt. 15 bypass interchange
south of Mansfield, PA. Former Cole & Burd car
dealership complex. 8,260 sq. ft. building on 2 856 acres
zoned commercial w/mumcipal water & sewer. (Auto
Noncompetition Agmt required ) Would convert easily
to many uses.Asking $750,000. M-1296

Nice tract of rolling land in Hamilton Twp near Morris
Run. 59.95 surveyed acres. Partially stripped, Replanted
to Pine trees Some original wooded areas Improved
driveway. 2 approved sewage sites Travel Trailer &

approved privy. Town water avail. Just $39,900. M-l 108

HIUMTINCi & RECREATIONAL LAND
159.35 surveyed acres in Morris Twp. near Wellsboro,
PA. Mix of woods & strip mine acreage replanted to
grass & pines. Gopd hqntingarea approved sewage site.
Just $575/acresSfl ,65(f. M-1299

Survey in progress to create 20 acre parcel. Mostly
grown over pasture w/some woods. Approved fof 51”
sewage site for shallow placement sand mound.
Utilities onsite or nearby. Fronts on 2 roads. Firm price
of $24,900. M-1391.

1440 sq. ft.. 3 bdrms., 2 bath ranch home over full/dry
walkout bsmt. Many appliances included. Detached 2
car garage. 10 acres is 75% wooded 25% open.
Williamson Schools. Jackson Township. Won’t last long
at $89,900 M-1392.

WITH POM
60.93 surveyed acres in Deerfield & Farmington
Townships. Approx. 50 acres of tillable fields & some
woods. 2 approved sewage sites w/utilities avail. Asking
$64,900. M-1337

VIEWS FOR MILI
In ail directions from this Cape Cod built in 1997. 2,000+
sq. ft. 3 bdrm 2 1/2 bath home over full bsmt
w/attached 2 car garage High energy efficiency. 30.14
surveyed acres, as is $178,900. Itemized finish for
$189,900. M-1390


